
 
 

THE NORTHERN SCHOOL OF CONTEMPORARY DANCE  

BOARD OF GOVERNORS  

MEETINGS SCHEDULE 2019/20 

 

 

 

Audit Committee  Tuesday  8 October  2019 6.00pm 
 

 Monday 2 March  2020 6.00pm 

 Tuesday 16 June  2020 6.00pm  

 

Board of Governors Tuesday  22 October 2019 6.00pm  
 

 Tuesday 11 February 2020 6.00pm  
 

 Monday  1  June  2020 6.00pm 
  

 Tuesday 14 July  2020 6.00pm 
 

      

Governor Training  TBC  TBC TBC 2020 TBC  

      

Remuneration Committee  Tuesday 26 November 2019 1.00pm 
 

 

Nominations Committee As and when required  
 

 

Finance Committee  Tuesday 1 October  2019 6.00pm 
 

 Tuesday 28 January  2020 6.00pm 
 

 Tuesday 5 May 2020 6.00pm  

 Tuesday 30 June 2020 6.00pm  

 


